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
built 2 Br. modern home, on black
top street onlv 2' blks to school.uu lor appointment. -

NEW 2 BR. HOME with l, A. on Clax
ter Road. R. 7. Box 72. Bath tub rea
dy to be put in. Family orchard.
berries, nuts, shrubs Mc Bowers. 24,
900.00, ,a cash and would take good
value in car as part down payment.

4 BEDROOM HOME located 907 No
19th. convenient to schools, busin
ess, good terms, total price $6830.00.

79 ACRES NEAR TURNER all in cul
tivation, black soil. 8 room modern
house, large barn. 10 stanchions.
Poultry house, machine shed, good
well. Some very good bean land on
this farm. Machinery and stock csn
be bought. Terms.

108 ACRES. S3 ACRES CULTIVATED
$ acres prunes, family orchard. AU
vear creek throuch place. 8 rm.
house, barn, machine shed, poultry
house. Good strawberry land. Ideal
stock farm. Terms.

ACRES EAST. 3 rm, modern house
also 3 rm. apt., good barn, chicken
house, tractor Mc equipment. criICK
ens and cow all for $10,900.00.

Don't hesitate to call us. business
property, vscsnt lots, homes or farms
as OUR TIME IS TOUR 1 IMS.

We write fire insurance, are you pro
perly protected?
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

469 COURT CTREET
Ph. Eves. At Sun. or

LOVELY FILBERT ORCHARD
99 Acres of bearing trees, beautiful

ly located, on pavement. A splendid
value at $850 per acre.

OCEAN LAKI
New business building, divided into

two stores, with living Quarters. Sell
or exchange for small farm near Sa--
lem or Salem property.

ONE AND ONE-HAL- F ACRES
Ketzer school district, street on two

sides, excellent soil. Sell for $979 or
troe ,or ut!rn5b'K.

UKE-nAL- T AtlM.
Near Four comers, two bedrooms.

Z'.r i"r," "2 "er rrmm

two RrnROOMB
North Salem, wired for ranee, eaa

water heater; loan of $3300 may be
assumed. Total price $A9S0.

TWO BEDROOMS
On large Jot. northeast. Gas for heat

ing, cooking and water heater. V blinds.
Price $4600. Call Mr Beckett.

a ACRE
Two bedroom home, fas for heating.

rooking and water, heater, small poul
try house and barn: City water ano
well for irrigation. Price $6000. Call Mr.
Beckett.

Salem Realtv Co.
C. W. Bartlrtt. Realtor

149 N High St Phone 7680
Eves., or

8

Business Locations
ZONE 4. CLOSE In. 2 houses. $10,009.
Zone 2. excellent location close ia.

T9xm S!?1,d, "tUi" h0m.!2
or build on all or part for good

tenant. Price only $17,000.

Walter Socolofskv
REAL ESTATE - PHONE 8839

9 R HOUSE. 2 bedrms. elec. heat.
near Fairgrounds road. prac. new. rents
for $SS. Price $7973. $2009 down.

J. JACKSON, 341 State St., Salem.
BY OWNER. Urge lot. $998. Ph.
RAMBLING Ranch style. Home on

13X133. suburban lot. 2 B R. 10x12. Util- -

Auto oil hMi Bmi offr far mv muik
bal $29 50 mo. Why rent? 2390 Neef
Ave

CHOICE ' Acre lot on rravel street
west Salem. Phone

Acre, Trees
(in citv limits)

FOR HOME OR SUBDIVISION. CITY
WATER.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
S. Liberty Phone 7113

178 ACRES, in high state of cultiva
tion, slightly rolling land. 40 ac. with
irrigation right, all crop land except 2

. of walnuts and family arch.. 10 nn.
hse.. mod. dairy bam and milk house
large machine shops and poultry hses.
farm is 8 miles of Salem on paved rd..

mi. to grade school, one of the best
farms near Salem. Poss Oct. 1. Csn be
bought on terms. For further info, see
Percy uliman. Oregon Bld

PHONE 3210
DRIVE BY 23rd & Claude to see 2

good 90x125 lots on pavement. $199
down. Call Mr. Crawford eve.. 29390.

Burt Picha, Realtors ed
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street in

CITY PROPERTY
10' a acres of bus. zoned prop., within

Salem city on arterial st. For sale In
P"" I " Ironl- - K'rcv uu
man.. reeon Hide.. .

e3900 MODERN 4 RMS. & BATH.
SUB.

IM.V) NEW 4 RMS.. NORTH
TERMS.tint K am.n rvwamsB aj-d- b

ACE TRADE
$3800 FURNISHED 3 RMS. TERMS

Knn . r. . r . . nv.n.vnnuuinn m nms. OI.DUII'
BAN. TERMS

$9209 BEAUTIFUL MODERN. 8
RMS., N.E. SUB

$19,300 $ RMS. DBL. PLBG. BASE.

$12,900 $ RMS. AUTO. HEAT. 149
BASE. VACANT.

$3999 FURNISHED 2 BDRMS. ON
BUS.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE toS. Liberty Phone 7113
HOUSETEast. Att garage. Wir-

ed for range. Lg. lot. Bus service. A
good buy. Terms. Price $4750.

4 R. house close in. N. Good loca
Some furniture. Price $3000 90.

NEAT cottage. Wired forrange. Price reduced from $3800 00 to
$3200. A good buy.

Alfred Dumbeck or
W. A. Saueressig

Room 4 147 No. Commercial
PHONE 3210

Here's a cozy bungalow, new. 2
Bdrm. Hardw. St Fir floors. Bath. LR.

Built-in- s. Nook. Ldry. trays. Elec.
cook. elec. water hest. Garage, sewer,

to bus at sen. situated north In ice
district. Call Mr. Klein. 200

CAPITOLA DISTRICT
One Sty. bungalow. 2 Bdrm. LR. snd

Built-in- s. Fir floors. Bath. elec.cooking at water heat, close to sch. ac VEGarage. N.E. Only $2200 down,
at Full price $7300. Call Mr.

Klein.
Burt Picha, Realtors Call

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street 0773
50OD BUY "

bedrooms, extra tot, north. $700.Phone 24791
ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE

All on one floor, one year old. located
ice uea rooms, an. garage ana large

SUBURBAN

WANT TO SUBDIVIDE?
we neve moo. ecra tying atroci-ty south of McKinley school. This will

divide into ideal building sites. Good
riew; water and sewer available. Price
is only S3 .000.
IDEAL RENTAL COURT

Four modern and complete units
each with fireplace and hardwood
floors. These well constructed cottages
are located within 2 bike, of our state
caiptol bldg. and were built in 1940,
Westinghouse appliances Included. Ask
for Mrs. Manxertx. Terms.
LOTS - LOTS - LOTS

$1250 for the tint lot south ef 2065
Laurel Ave. It's 47.2x110 ft. first come

first served.
70 SHIPPING ST.
One bedroom, basement with oil

furnace, den. hardwood florae, fire-
place. AU thai for $7730. Immediate
possession. See us for keys. Elec. range
included.
SIGNS OF THE TIMES

Have you noticed the bright new
FOR SALE signs around our favorite
city?
la at Your Service)

CO. REALTORS
Phone -. 914 .

Nice Home
On large lot, 2 br. large living room

with coved ceilings auto, heat attachedgarage, new district east. $1000 down
to the right party.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8219

$8,000. NEW. MODERN H. home',
unfinished upstairs. Close to school.
H. W. floors, fireplace. V. blinds, oil
furnace, attached garage. Immediate
possession. On bus line. Small downpayment will handle.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph.jm - Eves. 23961

$11,300.00 NEW 2 bedroom home, hss
nice L.R. fireplace, dining room, kit.
bath, insulated, weather stripped, all
Hwd firs, utility, attached garage. Oil
heat. North. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

For Sale Farm
39 AC. PART CULT.. ABOUT $ AC.

nuts Sc fruit, some pasture sheep tight.
Live spring. 12 Stan barn. Silo. Ch. Hse.

BEAUTIFUL MODERN 6 RM. HSE.
Base. Furn. All for $13,000. $7000 Dn.

STOCKED at EQUIPPED $13,000.
$8000 Dn. Paved Rd. All Routes sc Sen.
bus by door.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

PHONE 3210
GRADE A DAIRY

4 Bdrm. house, really modern Ac good
condition, also 3 Rm. tenant hse. 40
stanchion barn, silo, 23 cows. Reg. bull,
19 calves all ages. Tractor at all equip-
ment. Good oiled road. Bus service by
door. Includes 29 ac. Beaver Dam sou.
Real pasture land. 833.000. Some terms.
CaU Mr. Reese.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phone 3210 237 N. High Street
STROUT'S
Farm Catalos

DESCRIBES OVER outstanding
ranch, home, resort bargains. Mailed
free. STROUT REALTY. Dept. F. $19
S. W. Third Ave., Portland 4, Oregon

108 ACRES. Located close to Salem
94 A orchard. Beautiful 8 rm. home
finished in hemlock and cerad. Barn.
Several spring. Some timber. $27,000.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State St. Phone 9281
Evenings call: 8901. or
44 ACREfTEsst. all in cult. Lge. S rm

hse.. 10 A. walnuts, 29 A. Highland
Bent Grass, yr. creek, elec. fenced and
cross fenced, on pa-r- t. 30 days noes.
Full price $7390. Terms $3900 down.
Bal. w 9.HOPS BERRIES. 31 acres rich river
bottom loam. 19 A. in early hops. 4 A.
In boysenberries. Irrigated from river.

Rm. hse. basement, furnace. 2 car
garage. 9 stanch barn, silo, hog hse.
$13,900

NORTH OF KEIZER. 7 Acres. Dart- -
silt loam, attractive set of bldgs. 2 BR.
mod. borne. 2 car garage. 24x39 barn,
lge pltry hse. See this! $12,900.

HOP FARM. 01 Acres 11 ml. out on
pa vm t. 45 A. bops, mod. 3 BR. home,
basem-m- t. furnace. 2 car garage. 12
stanch barn. 227 .500- - Terms.

WILLAMETTE LOAM NORTH. 41
Acres. Edge of town. 21 A. nuts. 14 A.
berries. 3 BR. home. 2 barns. LOVELY
LOCATION. $20,000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 S. Coml. St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7448
"17900 NICE S Rm. Mod. house. $ A.

nice land. Barn. 2 car garage, chick,
and brooder house. 2 A. berries, horse,
cow and equip, included. 9 miles of Sa-
lem. Call Ed Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph-m- e

2 A. FARM. Nice mod. home. Liv.
creek, fir tim. large bam. Gar. 3
brooder houses. Hen house. All bldgs.
good. Pvd. hlway. $7900.00. CaU Ed
Culbertson.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone
44 PRODUCTIVE "ACRES $11,500 "

Large farm house, fsmily orchard.
Barn. 18 stanchions with concrete fir.
Irrigation ditch. $8900 will handle. Bal.
$200 per year plus Int. Some trade.

HE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24793

Aerease

Acreage
Five productive acres on a good pay

road, school bus by the door, with
9 miles of down town Salem, ex

cellent buUding sites, can be sold for
91000 down to ngnt party.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone $21$

10 ACRES NORTH
home. 7 acres good Boy

senberries. Well located. It's going for
oniy siz.ouo.

ALDEN BOWES REAL, ESTATE
TODAY'S SPECIAL

Approximately one-thi- rd acre on
Lansing avenue, a neat two bedroom
home, nice bath, wired for range, elec
tric water heater. FuU price $4898.

Salem Realty Co.
C. W. Bartlett. --Realtor

N. High St. Phone 7889
f Evea. 24991, 24773 OT 29980

20 ACftESTi'a. of cherries and wal- -
ntrts with cover crap ia 14 a. seededgrey oats. Ideal berry ground. Beau
tiful building location No-- buildings st
present. Price 8399 Ac. caU Ed
Lukinbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
9 ACRES, house. 2 rms and bath.

New garage and barn, chicken house.
family orchard, berries. mi. west efMacleay. Rt. S. Box 274. Salem. V.
Frtdrick.

Hea-or-t Property
HERE IS A BUY'

GLEN EDEN. 11 COTTAGES plus 2
bedrm. owner's apt. Genl. store, serv

sta.. cafe, crab not. Over 2 acres.
ft. on highwsy 101. Unlimited pos

sibility for expansion. Liberal terms
will psy out in 2 years. Call or

write us. Portland phone TX 9773 or
8188.

RIGHT ON DEVIL'S LAKE. acre. Beautiful California rustic
home. 1 bdrm. and huge sleeping porch.
Stone frpl. City cony. Priced rieht.

or write us. Portland phone EAst
or VErmont 8168.

JOHNSON'S
918 S. E. Hawthorn Blvd. .
PORTLAND 14, OREGON

3w two B R. plastered home on large lot. close to bus. schools and store

BR home, plumbing. LR. DR. K audi:
I

DR. K and Nook, bolltins. plastered to--
Basement, wdust near, garage, ous oy I

north.
I

nook, Miuuat, nrepiace. nn usoii,i
i
I

house. 1 Bit down. 2 BR up. double I
DR. K ana MUtuu. completely pias-

I

OR CAIX. 8620
7183 1

LUMBERMEN WAREHOUSEMEN
Here is an opportunity laree reaaw

and finishing mill offered for tale or
lease can be bought or leased with or
without equipment. About 21.000 so.
ft. of floor space plus basement, hasfreight elevator and pur tracks. WE
WILL BE HAPPY TO DISCUSS THIS
WITH YUU.

HERE IS AN OPPORTUNITY
Owner leaving city immediate pos

session, late-bui- lt California ranch- -
style home with spacious rms. 2
bdrmi, excellent floor plan, bdfir, thruout. auto-hea- t. 102x1 42 -- ft. ci
ner lot. patio, dble. garage, nicety
fenced. Located at 1020 Rural Ave,

SUBURBAN
Nice plastered home, aboutyrs. okl. hdwd, firs.. 2 bdrms.. laundry trays, large; lot 100x113 ft. Pricese.no tor immediate sale.

BROS., REALTORS
7772. 7979. 4662

List Your Property With Us

4 BEDROOMS
2 down and 2 up. living room withfireplace, dining room, kitchen and

bath, let at 100x190. located North
SB300.

ROME at INCOME
Owners quarters downstairs haa 2

bedrooms, living' room, dining roomf!",'?., b.'iJ Jl.nd.ll I

garage, large tot. lots of fruit $10,909.
NEW at NICE

Very attractive 2 bedroom home,
large fireplace. : oil floor furnace, at
tached garage. tile drainboards and
bath, good school district $11 .300.

GARDEN ROAD
About ,4 acre and good modern 2

bedroom home., lust needs s little fin-
ishing work. It will be s dandv whan
it s completed. At it stands. $7899.

Phone 9838: Eve. Ph. 2779
and suburban homes"

$4800 buys a neat clean newlv dee-- I

orated 2 Brm lime in Englewood Sec. I

Lge corner lot. Room for another Hse.
Call Mr. Pierce.

9inA k tfei. Af wtn.-- 1
ette Silt Loam Soil. Near Lancaster
and "D" streets Suitable for subdivl- -
ion. Call Mr. Pierce. I

INDUSTRIAL SITES. 1A to 14A.
Railroad and hwy frontage. I

RENTAL COURT SITE In an excel- -
lent location near Bush Park, reason- -
able price. Call Mr. Amundson.

REALTY CO.
$94 Ferry Street

i

lust east of Gen. Hospital, and has all
lot. ss ssa.

NORTH

HEIGHTS

wsuiaiea ana lovely wooded setting.

burb.n.
hiehlv r.trf-- H H... V ' , tlf. I

Phone 32S9, Eves. T097
C.

ESTATE COLUMN
NEVER CROW OLD

rana new. Now and aa good as new
20 years from now. All large rooms,
kitchen with breakfast nootr kh.wrth bath between, shower. 1 . in--, ni
gjuna ana ramiiy orchard. $9860. No. in

4 BEDROOMS
In best of districts. Close to high

school. Full basement. Auto oil furnace
Large attractive living rom with ftrr.
Place. Weather stripped and insulated.
Shown by appointment only. $14,400. 172no. wi

mc
rnone rui i

$3950
1 BR bungalow. Kit. LR. Gas HW. at 'cooking.

$8808
' acre. 2 BR. Bungalow. Plastered

H W. rioors. Flreolace, LR. DR. Kit.
S8400

4 BR. Plastered, full basement. Fur- -
nsce. LR. or. Kit. Gas for cooking

Call Mr. Hansell

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

339 N H igh Phone I

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICTt vi . . . . iMourm m. fvaranm I

HOME with L R.. D R.. Urge kitchen. I

full bath, flreolace un(inihH nn. I

)lr. krrfu, n . - I

21440 Down haLanM lik rant nn At er I

i ' " Inr v- - a rrywtr w . m.w-- w . I

lUllJAlrl IjAiNiJ L.U.
1883 Center ft. pi. M.. I- -- -- '7 1

Bliven Coonev & Craig NI.

ENGLEWOOD
For quick sale. 2 bedroom

home. Hardwood floors, fire-
place, full dry basement. $9009 172

unfurnished. $9009 furnished.
Bliven Coonev & Craig

847 N. High St.
Phone 7908; Eves. 9918 ar 9093 tion.

$12,300. CLEAN. MODERN
home north. Completely furnished.
Auto. heat. hwd. floors. V blinds, at-
tached garage, double plumbing. This
is a beautiiyj home.

CaU Stanley Brown with

. State Finance Co., Kit.
I Realtors close

193 S. Highest. Ph. 4121 - Eves 25981 good

iView Lots Kit.100x189 $J.100.
South Salem 135x140 $1 .000. bus.122x122 $850 bal.North 90x100 $1,000.

Business Lots
North Capitol 90x110 $7,500.
South Com'l 90x109 $3,900.

Larsen Home & Loan Co. Call
3

184 S. Com St. . Phone $389. Eve. 7444

vniy 17.2S0.
KING WOOD

Lovely new 2 B saodero ranch style home, lovely tile kitchen and nook.
w uiiuujnvi, iimpiu, ncti. iwii,

MODERN RANCH STYLE
7'" "2?. tht...t .ctj:"ii fuilysulatd home. Elect.

covered patio. 1808 sa ft. of Hvlne snace

1942 SPECIAL deluxe Paranatal town
sedsn. excellent coad, low mil-r- e.
Prvced right. 108 N. Com1. Ph 9Qu2.

GOOD 1949 4 dr. sedan $1.89. Lester
Gibson. Ph. Blsrk 197. Woodbura,

'41 BUICK 3 door Terpede. Very
rtesn. good tires. R St H 88$ aV Ewald
Ave or Ph. 3801 except gun

1927 STUDEBAKER Dictator sedan.
eond. New paint. Nearly newfood beater. Dor McCall, 11U N. XI at,

bsaement apt
37 PLYMOUTH" 4 --door, ft sV H. leal

Besms. Highest after ever . Call
$047 or call at 1930 Norwajr St.

4 1 OLDS' c1ubeaipe. CenTooJ,
$1154. Phone 22234.

14CHI-:Ve- s is "Auburn:
Plwm. 1I7
"34 T0kD wiih "41 asolor. seeled

beam lights, good Urea, healer.
ItAA rn mt WmI K I..--

sedan, new motor,
Rail Can be seen at 1839 a. Bummer.
Phone 3"eg
ir"A 8TTALTSee"l2(l894srThet;

RAH. spotlight, ate. See at
917 S 23id
"IE FORD R. Aier I pjt.. or
anytime Bat, and Sun. 2016 McCoy Ave,

1938 Chevrolet Master Sedan
Call after 1pm. - 141$ N.J7th--WTUt V oa. hauled On.tor.s2JT
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